2-12-2013 3:49 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2013 THRU Jan-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 380.77
1/17/13 1/17 A19318 CHK: 013874 02720 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201301160042 21.51 402.28
1/18/13 1/18 B25507 E.F.T. 000000 01629 TO RECORD INTEREST JE# 002119 112.75 515.03
JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 134.26 CR: 0.00 134.26
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,192.27
1/03/13 1/03 A19262 CHK: 013827 02714 MARION BUFF 215 201301039992 825.00 2,017.27
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 825.00 CR: 0.00 825.00
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,084.63
1/17/13 1/17 A19318 CHK: 013874 02720 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201301160042 607.46 2,692.09
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 607.46 CR: 0.00 607.46
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 6,427.99
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 4,480.83
1/03/13 1/03 A19275 CHK: 013840 02714 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201301039997 19.24 4,500.07
1/17/13 1/17 A19318 CHK: 013874 02720 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201301160042 12.84 4,512.91
1/17/13 1/17 A19320 CHK: 013876 02720 INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY C 575 1901301003151 244.75 4,757.66

============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 276.83 CR: 0.00 276.83
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2013 THRU Jan-2013
DEPT PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 41,822.64
1/24/13 1/24 A19343 CHK: 013892 02724 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00044334 8,207.56 50,030.20
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 8,207.56 CR: .00 8,207.56
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,721.26
1/03/13 1/03 A19270 CHK: 013835 02714 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-521174 41.17 10,762.43
1/03/13 1/03 A19270 CHK: 013835 02714 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-521812 109.11 10,871.54
1/17/13 1/17 A19322 CHK: 013878 02720 JOE NATES 090 201301160045 70.00 10,941.54
1/24/13 1/24 A19339 CHK: 013888 02724 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 167055 85.39 11,026.93
1/24/13 1/24 A19339 CHK: 013888 02724 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 168604 264.95 11,291.88
1/24/13 1/24 A19339 CHK: 013888 02724 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 168605 947.11 12,238.99
1/24/13 1/24 A19339 CHK: 013888 02724 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 168631 2,563.13 14,802.12
1/30/13 1/30 A19361 CHK: 013907 02731 TRENT WILLIAMS 1 201301300054 70.00 14,872.12
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 4,150.86 CR: .00 4,150.86
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,698.50
1/24/13 1/24 A19346 CHK: 013895 02724 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201301240047 222.48 1,920.98
=============  JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 222.48 CR: 0.00 222.48
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,572.86
1/14/13 1/14 A19314 CHK: 013869 02719 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6829675940 722.21 9,295.07

1/17/13 1/17 A19321 CHK: 013877 02720 MOTOROLA 118 965481152012 223.26 9,518.33
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1/17/13 1/17 A19321 CHK: 013877 02720 MOTOROLA 118
1/17/13 1/17 A19323 CHK: 013879 02720 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
1/17/13 1/17 A19323 CHK: 013879 02720 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
1/17/13 1/17 A19323 CHK: 013879 02720 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
1/24/13 1/24 A19337 CHK: 013886 02724 AT&T 648
1/24/13 1/24 A19350 CHK: 013899 02724 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,925.89
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE
1/14/13 1/14 A19311 CHK: 013866 02719 MARK HAMMOND 166
1/17/13 1/17 A19325 CHK: 013881 02720 SC POLICE ACCREDITATION 461
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 175.00
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
1/03/13 1/03 A19263 CHK: 013828 02714 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
1/08/13 1/08 A19285 CHK: 013849 02717 SCE&G 163
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,942.28
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE
1/17/13 1/17 A19326 CHK: 013882 02720 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
1/24/13 1/24 A19337 CHK: 013886 02724 AT&T 648
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 837.35
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE
1/14/13 1/14 A19309 CHK: 013864 02719 PESTEC 132
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 85.00
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974501252012 558.54
335423 98.98
340415 131.81
40303A 9.58
201301240050 129.90
95144 51.61
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5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,135.68
1/03/13 1/03 A19268 CHK: 013833 02714 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115098 27.39 12,163.07
1/03/13 1/03 A19268 CHK: 013833 02714 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115828 554.65 12,717.72
1/03/13 1/03 A19268 CHK: 013833 02714 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115895 27.22 12,744.94
1/03/13 1/03 A19268 CHK: 013833 02714 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115951 50.34 12,795.28
1/03/13 1/03 A19268 CHK: 013833 02714 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 115996 27.78 12,823.06
1/03/13 1/03 A19268 CHK: 013833 02714 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116046 538.27 13,361.33
1/03/13 1/03 A19268 CHK: 013833 02714 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116051 27.78 13,389.11
1/17/13 1/17 A19319 CHK: 013875 02720 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201301160043 64.00 13,453.11
1/24/13 1/24 A19341 CHK: 013890 02724 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116291 43.40 13,496.51
1/24/13 1/24 A19341 CHK: 013890 02724 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116295 139.99 13,636.50
1/24/13 1/24 A19341 CHK: 013890 02724 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116312 27.22 13,663.72
1/24/13 1/24 A19341 CHK: 013890 02724 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116365 26.16 13,689.88
1/24/13 1/24 A19341 CHK: 013890 02724 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116439 24.93 13,714.81
1/30/13 1/30 A19360 CHK: 013906 02731 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116445 41.90 13,756.71
1/30/13 1/30 A19360 CHK: 013906 02731 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116490 27.81 13,784.52
1/30/13 1/30 A19360 CHK: 013906 02731 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116528 83.48 13,868.00
1/30/13 1/30 A19360 CHK: 013906 02731 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116554 34.23 13,902.23
1/30/13 1/30 A19360 CHK: 013906 02731 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116574 26.16 13,928.39
1/30/13 1/30 A19360 CHK: 013906 02731 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 116582 15.23 13,943.62
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,807.94  CR: 0.00 1,807.94
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
1/07/13 1/07 C25409 RCPT 00045186 11849 SCMIRF - CLAIM # 12-0992-0001 9,145.00CR 9,145.00CR
1/14/13 1/14 A19315 CHK: 013870 02719 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 6254 200.00 8,945.00CR
=========—==== JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 200.00  CR: 9,145.00CR 8,945.00CR
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
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5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 26,107.73
5060-50901 MISCELLANEQOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
XK K KKKk k_X_k_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk Kk kKKK _ KK _K_K_Kk_*_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 135,274.51 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 21,397.91 9,145.00CR

ENDING BALANCES: 156,672.42 9,145.00CR



